== UNITED:per
% :SUNSATIONAL
 COMPETITION

Rank Competitor(s)

Club

Derrick FSC

Grandview SC

Lake Bonavista FSC

Ice Palace FSC

Ice Palace FSC
Grandview SC
Sherwood Parkdale FSC
Noralta FSC

Calalta FSC

Ice Palace FSC
Huntington Hills SC
Calalta FSC

Noralta FSC

Derrick FSC

St Albert Skating Centre

1  Kassidee Bur

2 Megan Chen

3 Erika West

4 Gloria Carrasco

5  Madison Birkbeck

6  Katelyn Yue

7  Grace Godfrey

8  Faith Crummy

9  Alyrralindsay

10 Ella Doherty

11 Halle Reid

12 Anneke Johnston

13  Jessica Mcdonald
WD  Judith Namasivayam
WD  Sadie Makokis

—

SKATECANADA

Date:

19-Apr-2019

2019 United Sport Sunsational Competition

Section

AB/NT/NU
BC/YK
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
BC/YK
PE
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU

8:48:49PM

Edmonton, Alberta

April 19 to 21, 2019
STAR 9 Women

Category Result Summary

sP
2527 (1)
23.00 (2
2225 (3)
2199 (4)
2059 (5)
17.25  (6)
1704 (7)
16.97 (8)
1693 (9)
15.75  (10)
1547  (11)
14.02 (12
12.25 (13)

25.27
23.09
22.25
21.99
20.59
17.25
17.04
16.97
16.93
15.75
15.47
14.02
12.25

Dallas Daniel

——

PATINAGECAMNADA



